CONTRACT NRC-33-90-178 -- TASK ORDER 03

MODIFICATION NO. 15
AGENCY UPGRADE OF TECHNOLOGY for OFFICE SYSTEMS (AUTOS)

p NTEGRATION AND IMPLEMENTAT

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of erformance from
December 20, 1995 to February 12. 1996. Accordingly, the subject task order
is modified as follows:

Paragraph D.2, "Period of Performance." is deleted in its entirety. The
following is substituted in lieu thereof:

“PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE"

The period of performance of Task Order No. 3 shall commence on February
13, 1991, and shall expire on February 12, 1996."

A1l other terms and conditions of Task Order No. 3 and of the basic contract
remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this task order, from award date through the
date of this action, is provided below:

Total FY 91 obligation amount $2.253.451.00
Total FY 92 obligation amount $ 504,796 00
Total FY 93 obligation amount $ 934.669.00
Total FY 95 obligation amount $1,026.340.00
Total FY 96 obligation amount $  78.290.00

Cumulative total of NRC obligations $4.797 546
This modification obligates no FY 1996 funds.

3882 1 88%‘ ?”; 960202
NRC~-33~90-178 PDR



NRC-33-90-178

Task Order No. 3
Modification No. 15
Page 2 of 2

SIGNATURE PAGE

- VWi
ACCEPTED:  CEXEC. INC. (
STGNATURE

Brent T. Lin

Chief Financial Officer

TTTLE

February 1, 1996
DATE

AWARDED: U.S. NUCLEAR
REGULATORY COMMISSION Q/}/) %ﬁuﬁé%\§

MARY JO MATTIA
PRINTED NAME

CONTRACTING OFFICER
TITLE

FEB 0 2 1996
DATE




